Genia Examination Gloves

Features:

o Well designed and manufactured

e Range of gloves for different
uses

e Gives full arm protection with
the option of shoulder protection

Product Information:

These gloves are of the highest quality, with
excellent ‘feel’, whilst still giving good puncture
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resistance. Ideal for use by vet professionals
especially when working in specialist fields such
as equine reproduction, etc.

Code ‘ Product

219 51
219 820
219 510
207 464
208 965
219 509
225 467
225 468
225 469

New Zealand 0800 800 801 | Australia 1800 121 801

Gloves Exam Genia Ecogan (Green) 100pk

Gloves Exam Genia Progan (Yel) Small 100pk
Gloves Exam Genia Progan (Yel) Med 100pk
Gloves Exam Genia Sensigan (Clear) 10pk

Gloves Exam Genia Sensigan (Clear) 100pk
Gloves Exam Genia Maxogan Shoulder 50pk
Gloves Exam Genia Polygan (Orange) Small 100pk
Gloves Exam Genia Polygan (Orange) Med 100pk
Gloves Exam Genia Polygan (Orange) Large 100pk




