## Genia Examination Gloves



## **Features:**

- Well designed and manufactured
- · Range of gloves for different uses
- · Gives full arm protection with the option of shoulder protection

## **Product Information:**

These gloves are of the highest quality, with excellent 'feel', whilst still giving good puncture resistance. Ideal for use by vet professionals especially when working in specialist fields such as equine reproduction, etc.

Code	Product
219 511	Gloves Exam Genia Ecogan (Green) 100pk
219 820	Gloves Exam Genia Progan (Yel) Small 100pk
219 510	Gloves Exam Genia Progan (Yel) Med 100pk
207 464	Gloves Exam Genia Sensigan (Clear) 10pk
208 965	Gloves Exam Genia Sensigan (Clear) 100pk
219 509	Gloves Exam Genia Maxogan Shoulder 50pk
225 467	Gloves Exam Genia Polygan (Orange) Small 100pk
225 468	Gloves Exam Genia Polygan (Orange) Med 100pk
225 469	Gloves Exam Genia Polygan (Orange) Large 100pk

